
 
 

PMU Help Contact List 
 
 

NERC 
 
Stan Johnson  
stan.johnson@nerc.net 
 
 
Eastern Interconnect 
 
James Ritchie Carroll – TVA PCS 
jrcarrol@tva.gov 
 
Paul B Trachian –TVA PCS 
pbtrachian@tva.gov 
 
 
Western Interconnect  
 
Greg Stults - PMU networking and Data Concentrators 
ggstults@bpa.gov  
 
Brian Cummins - CAISO PDC connections 
BCummins@CAISO.com 
 
 
 
NASPI Project Management  
 
Farzaneh Tafreshi- Project Management Support 
Ftafreshi@icfi.com 
 
 
PNNL Web Site Manager and Technical Support 
 
Teresa Carlon  
teresa.carlon@pnl.gov 
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